
School Dean Name Dean e-mail Mailing Address

UAB Dr. Michael Reddy mreddy@uab.edu

1530 3rd Ave. S.
School of Dentistry Building 406
Birmingham, AL 35294

A.T. Still-Arizona Dr. Jack Dillenberg JDillenberg@atsu.edu
 5850 E. Still Circle
Mesa, AZ 85206

Midwestern-Arizona Gayle Harris [1] gharris@midwestern.edu
5855 W. Utopia Ave
Glendale, AZ 85308

UCLA Dr. No-Hee Park nhpark@dentistry.ucla.edu

UCLA School of Dentistry
10833 Le Conte Ave.
Box 951668
Los Angeles, CA 90095

UC-San Francisco Dr. John Featherstone jdbf@ucsf.edu
513 Parnassus Ave, Med Sci
San Francisco CA 94143

Loma Linda Dr. Ronald Dailey sconsole@llu.edu [2]
11092 Anderson Street
Loma Linda, CA 92350

Pacific Dr. Patrick Ferrillo pferrillo@pacific.edu
155 Fifth Street
San Francisco, CA 94103

USC Dr. Avishai Sadan dentdean@usc.edu
925 West 34th Street
Los Angeles, CA 90089

Western Dr. Steven Friedrichsen sfriedrichsen@westernu.edu
309 E. Second St.
Pomona, CA 91766

Colorado Dr. Denise Kassebaum denise.kassebaum@ucdenver.edu

Mail Stop F831
13065 E. 17th Avenue
Aurora, CO 80045

Connecticut Dr. R. Lamont MacNeil macneil@uchc.edu
263 Farmington Avenue
Farmington, CT 06030

Howard Dr. Leo Rouse lrouse@howard.edu
2041 Georgia Avenue
Washington, D.C. 20060

LECOM Dr. Anton Gotlieb agotlieb@lecom.edu
4800 Lakewood Ranch Blvd.
Bradenton, FL 34211

Nova Southeastern Dr. Linda Niessen lniessen@nova.edu
 3301 College Avenue
Fort-Lauderdale-Davie, FL 33314

Florida Dr. Boyd Robinson brobinson@dental.ufl.edu
P.O. Box 100405
Gainesville, FL 32610

Georgia Regents Dr. Carol Lefebvre clefebvr@gru.edu  
1120 15th Street
Augusta, GA 30912

Illinois-Chicago Dr. Clark Stanford cmstan60@uic.edu 
801 South Paulina Street
Chicago, Illinois 60612

Southern Illinois Dr. Bruce Rotter brotter@siue.edu
2800 College Avenue
Alton, IL 62002

Indiana Dr. John Williams Jr. jnwill01@iu.edu
1121 West Michigan St.
Indianapolis, IN 46202

Iowa Dr. David Johnsen david-johnsen@uiowa.edu

801 Newton Rd.
Dental Science Building
Iowa City, IA 52242

Kentucky Dr. Sharon Turner sharon.turner@uky.edu
800 Rose St D-538
Lexington, KY 40536

Louisville Dr. John Sauk jjsauk01@louisville.edu
501 South Preston Street
Louisville, KY 40202  [3]

Louisiana State Dr. Henry Gremillion hgremi@lsuhsc.edu
1100 Florida Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70119

New England Dr. James Hanley jhanley@une.edu
716 Stevens Avenue
Portland, Maine 04103

Maryland Dr. Mark Reynolds mreynolds@umaryland.edu
650 W. Baltimore St.
Baltimore, MD 21201

Boston Dr. Jeffrey Hutter jhutter@bu.edu

Dean’s Office (G-317)
Boston University
School of Dental Medicine
100 East Newton Street
Boston MA 02118

Harvard Dr. R. Bruce Donoff bruce_donoff@hdsm.harvard.edu
188 Longwood Avenue
Boston, MA 02115
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Tufts Dr. Huw Thomas huw.thomas@tufts.edu
1 Kneeland Street
Boston, MA 02111

Detroit-Mercy Dr. Mert Aksu aksumn@udmercy.edu
2700 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Detroit, MI 48208

Michigan Dr. Laurie McCauley mccauley@umich.edu
1101 N. University Rm #3305
Ann Arbor, MI 48109

Minnesota Dr. Leon Assael assael@umn.edu

15-209 Moos Tower
515 Delaware St. SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455

Mississippi Dr. Gary Reeves greeves@umc.edu
2500 N. State St.
Jackson, MS 39216

A.T. Still-Missouri Dr. Christopher Halliday Challiday@atsu.edu
800 W. Jefferson Street
Kirksville, Missouri 63501

Missouri-Kansas City Dr. Marsha Pyle pylem@umkc.edu
650 E. 25th St.
Kansas City, MO 64108

Creighton Dr. Mark Latta marklatta@creighton.edu
2500 California Plaza
Omaha, Nebraska 68178

Nebraska Dr. Janet Guthmiller janet.guthmiller@unmc.edu

4000 East Campus Loop South
Box 830740
Lincoln, NE 68583

UNLV Dr. Karen West karen.west@unlv.edu

1001 Shadow Lane
Mail Stop: 7410
Las Vegas, NV 89106

Rutgers Dr. Cecile Feldman cecile.feldman@rutgers.edu
110 Bergen Street
Newark, NJ 07101

Columbia Dr. Christian Stohler CDM-Dean@cumc.columbia.edu
630 West 168th Street,
New York, NY 10032

NYU Dr. Charles Bertolami charles.bertolami@nyu.edu
345 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010

Stony Brook Dr. Mary Truhlar mary.truhlar@stonybrookmedicine.edu
Sullivan Hall
Stony Brook, NY 11794

Buffalo Dr. Michael Glick glick@buffalo.edu
325 Squire Hall
Buffalo, NY 14214

East Carolina Dr. Gregory Chadwick chadwickg@ecu.edu

Ledyard E. Ross Hall
1851 MacGregor Downs Road
Mail Stop 701
Greenville, NC 27834

North Carolina Dr. Jane Weintraub jane_weintraub@dentistry.unc.edu

Manning Dr. & Columbia St.
Campus Box 7450
Chapel Hill, NC 27599

Case Western Reserve Dr. Kenneth Chance kenneth.chance@case.edu
2124 Cornell Road
 Cleveland, OH 44106  [4]

Ohio State Dr. Patrick Lloyd lloyd.256@osu.edu

1159 Postle Hall
305 W. 12th Ave.
Columbus, OH 43210

Oklahoma Dr. Stephen Young stephen-young@ouhsc.edu
1201 N. Stonewall Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73117

Oregon Dr. Phillip Marucha marucha@ohsu.edu
2730 SW Moody Ave
Portland, Oregon 97201

Pennsylvania Dr. Denis Kinane dean@dental.upenn.edu
240 South 40th Street
  Philadelphia, PA, 19104

Pittsburgh Dr. Thomas Braun twb3@pitt.edu

440 Salk Hall
3501 Terrace Street
Pittsburgh PA 15261

Temple Dr. Amid Ismail amid.ismail@temple.edu
3223 North Broad Street
Philadelphia, PA 19140

South Carolina Dr. John Sanders cdmdean@musc.edu
173 Ashley Ave #443
Charleston, SC 29425

Meharry Dr. Cherae Farmer-Dixon  cdixon@mmc.edu

Office of the Dean
1005 Dr. D.B. Todd, Jr. Blvd.
Nashville, Tennessee 37208

Tennessee Dr. Timothy Hottel thottel@uthsc.edu
875 Union Avenue
Memphis, Tennessee 38163

Texas A&M Dr. Lawrence Wolinsky wolinsky@bcd.tamhsc.edu
3302 Gaston Ave.
Dallas, TX 75246
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Texas-Houston Dr. John Valenza John.A.Valenza@uth.tmc.edu
7500 Cambridge St
Houston, TX 77054

Texas-San Antonio Dr. William Dodge dodge@uthscsa.edu
7703 Floyd Curl Drive
San Antonio, TX 78229

Roseman Dr. Frank Licari flicari@roseman.edu
10920 S. River Front Parkway
South Jordan, UT 84095

Utah Dr. Glen Hanson glen.hanson@hsc.utah.edu
530 South Wakara Way
Salt Lake City, Utah 84108

Virginia Commonwealth Dr. David Sarrett dcsarrett@vcu.edu

School of Dentistry
P.O. Box 980566
Richmond, Virginia 23298

Washington Dr. Joel Berg  joelberg@uw.edu

Health Sciences Center, D-322
Box 356365
Seattle, WA 98195

West Virginia Dr. Tom Borgia aborgia@hsc.wvu.edu

1150 HSC North / Medical Center
Drive
Morgantown, WV 26506

Marquette Dr. William Lobb william.lobb@marquette.edu
1801 West Wisconsin Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI 53233
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[1] Dan Mahoney:
Assistant to the Dean Russell Gilpatrick
[2] Dan Mahoney:
Assistant to Dean Ronald Dailey
[3] Dan Mahoney:
Restorative falls under "Gen. Dentistry" dept.
[4] Dan Mahoney:
Restorative dentistry falls under "Advanced Education in Gen. Dentistry" dept.


